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VLF Spectrogram, Todmorden UK, 53.703N, 2.072W 8270Hz, 8270Hz
2021-07-04 22:00 to 2021-07-07 12:00 UT  Cardioid bearing 285 deg

Receiver

Todmorden

Surfside

Forest

Heidelberg

Colour

1.0 = 0.041T = 4nV/m

1.0

0.8

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

03

02

0.1

0.0

VLF Spectrogram, Todmorden UK, 53.703N, 2.072W 8270Hz, 8270Hz
2021-07-05 12:30 to 2021-07-07 12:30 UT Resolution 5.8 uHz
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